
Lussmällen Precision
2015-06-13 Resultat

Klass Junior
Placering Namn Förening Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total Stm

1 Pernilla Lander Nordin Säffle PK Junior 42 44 43 42 45 46 42 304

Klass A1
Placering Namn Förening Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total Stm

1 Bengt-Eric Skoglund Karlstads PSK A1 44 47 46 44 43 39 40 303

Klass A2+A3 (Sammanslagen)
Placering Namn Förening Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total Stm

1 Per-Anders Lander Säffle PK A3 48 45 45 49 45 47 47 326 S
2 Eric Harju Storfors PK A3 46 45 44 45 42 44 39 305
3 Tommy Nässén Kristinehamns PK A2 45 37 43 41 45 43 43 297
4 Stefan Andersson Karlstads PSK A2 45 37 41 39 38 44 40 284

Klass B1
Placering Namn Förening Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total Stm

1 Leo Jansson HUPK B1 46 48 47 41 44 46 46 318
2 Bengt-Eric Skoglund Karlstads PSK B1 40 45 42 46 42 39 37 291
3 Johannes Larsson Karlstads PSK B1 37 42 42 43 41 45 39 289

Klass B2+B3 (Sammanslagen)
Placering Namn Förening Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total Stm

1 Per-Anders Lander Säffle PK B3 47 48 46 44 47 47 47 326 S
2 Tommy Nässén Kristinehamns PK B2 43 44 49 44 48 48 46 322 Br
3 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK B3 47 47 46 48 46 44 43 321 Br
4 Stefan Andersson Karlstads PSK B2 42 41 44 43 43 47 42 302
5 Ulf Öberg Storfors pk B2 43 40 33 41 36 47 46 286
6 Kent Gustafsson Säffle PK B2 39 44 44 43 43 41 32 286
7 Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK B2 42 36 40 41 37 37 45 278
8 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK B2 22 34 34 36 34 43 36 239

Klass C1
Placering Namn Förening Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total Stm

1 Andreas Karlsson Lidköpings PSF C1 49 48 46 48 48 47 46 332 S
2 Leo Jansson HUPK C1 45 49 44 49 48 45 47 327 Br
3 Karin Dybeck Kristinehamns PK C1 44 47 46 43 45 43 48 316
4 Patrik Fält Storfors PK C1 48 44 42 44 45 46 46 315
5 Magnus Hjalmarsson Kristinehamns PK C1 45 37 46 43 41 44 47 303



6 Mikael Wetterstrand Kristinehamns PK C1 46 45 41 47 42 39 41 301
7 Ingvar Åhlin Fryksdalens PK C1 46 41 41 39 40 39 46 292
8 Johannes Larsson Karlstads PSK C1 34 45 37 42 45 44 37 284
9 Stefan Heberlein P4IF C1 34 38 40 36 37 45 34 264

10 Peter Stensson Kristinehamns PK C1 25 24 23 30 30 26 32 190
11 Per Gustafsson Kristinehamns PK C1 5 15 15 14 5 17 20 91

Klass C2
Placering Namn Förening Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total Stm

1 Per Nordengren    Storfors PK C2 47 46 48 47 48 48 45 329 Br
2 Tommy Nässén Kristinehamns PK C2 46 48 47 47 44 50 43 325 Br
3 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK C2 43 46 46 46 44 48 44 317
4 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK C2 46 48 45 43 46 43 42 313
5 Magus Thöresson Kristinehamns PK C2 43 46 44 44 46 44 45 312
6 Stefan Andersson Karlstads PSK C2 46 47 42 44 46 41 39 305
7 Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK C2 42 43 46 43 32 44 38 288
8 Kent Gustafsson Säffle PK C2 36 43 46 46 35 31 43 280

Klass C3
Placering Namn Förening Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total Stm

1 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK C3 46 47 46 48 49 47 47 330 S
2 Per-Anders Lander Säffle PK C3 47 48 46 47 47 49 46 330 S
3 Eric Harju Storfors PK C3 48 45 45 47 47 44 48 324 Br
4 Maria Bergenheim Älvenäs PK C3 47 46 43 48 42 48 44 318 Br



Lussmällen 2015
Beräkning Standardmedaljer

Vapengrupp A
Placering Namn Förening Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total Stm

1 Per-Anders Lander Säffle PK A3 48 45 45 49 45 47 47 326 S (Poängkrav 323)
2 Eric Harju Storfors PK A3 46 45 44 45 42 44 39 305
3 Bengt-Eric Skoglund Karlstads PSK A1 44 47 46 44 43 39 40 303
4 Tommy Nässén Kristinehamns PK A2 45 37 43 41 45 43 43 297
5 Stefan Andersson Karlstads PSK A2 45 37 41 39 38 44 40 284

Vapengrup B
Placering Namn Förening Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total Stm

1 Per-Anders Lander Säffle PK B3 47 48 46 44 47 47 47 326 S
2 Tommy Nässén Kristinehamns PK B2 43 44 49 44 48 48 46 322 Br
3 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK B3 47 47 46 48 46 44 43 321 Br
4 Leo Jansson HUPK B1 46 48 47 41 44 46 46 318
5 Stefan Andersson Karlstads PSK B2 42 41 44 43 43 47 42 302
6 Bengt-Eric Skoglund Karlstads PSK B1 40 45 42 46 42 39 37 291
7 Johannes Larsson Karlstads PSK B1 37 42 42 43 41 45 39 289
8 Ulf Öberg Storfors pk B2 43 40 33 41 36 47 46 286
9 Kent Gustafsson Säffle PK B2 39 44 44 43 43 41 32 286

10 Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK B2 42 36 40 41 37 37 45 278
11 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK B2 22 34 34 36 34 43 36 239

Vapengrupp C
Placering Namn Förening Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Total Stm

1 Andreas Karlsson Lidköpings PSF C1 49 48 46 48 48 47 46 332 S
2 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK C3 46 47 46 48 49 47 47 330 S
3 Per-Anders Lander Säffle PK C3 47 48 46 47 47 49 46 330 S
4 Per Nordengren    Storfors PK C2 47 46 48 47 48 48 45 329 Br
5 Leo Jansson HUPK C1 45 49 44 49 48 45 47 327 Br
6 Tommy Nässén Kristinehamns PK C2 46 48 47 47 44 50 43 325 Br
7 Eric Harju Storfors PK C3 48 45 45 47 47 44 48 324 Br
8 Maria Bergenheim Älvenäs PK C3 47 46 43 48 42 48 44 318 Br
9 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK C2 43 46 46 46 44 48 44 317

10 Karin Dybeck Kristinehamns PK C1 44 47 46 43 45 43 48 316
11 Patrik Fält Storfors PK C1 48 44 42 44 45 46 46 315
12 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK C2 46 48 45 43 46 43 42 313
13 Magus Thöresson Kristinehamns PK C2 43 46 44 44 46 44 45 312
14 Stefan Andersson Karlstads PSK C2 46 47 42 44 46 41 39 305
15 Pernilla Lander Nordin Säffle PK Junior 42 44 43 42 45 46 42 304
16 Magnus Hjalmarsson Kristinehamns PK C1 45 37 46 43 41 44 47 303
17 Mikael Wetterstrand Kristinehamns PK C1 46 45 41 47 42 39 41 301
18 Ingvar Åhlin Fryksdalens PK C1 46 41 41 39 40 39 46 292
19 Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK C2 42 43 46 43 32 44 38 288
20 Johannes Larsson Karlstads PSK C1 34 45 37 42 45 44 37 284
21 Kent Gustafsson Säffle PK C2 36 43 46 46 35 31 43 280
22 Stefan Heberlein P4IF C1 34 38 40 36 37 45 34 264
23 Peter Stensson Kristinehamns PK C1 25 24 23 30 30 26 32 190
24 Per Gustafsson Kristinehamns PK C1 5 15 15 14 5 17 20 91
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